Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2 The Best of Sudety
2018-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji

Enduro Half Race

start ~ 09:06:38 | all years of born | registered: 14

category
Muzi 501
Muzi 502
Muzi 503
Muzi 504
Zeny 505
Muzi 506
Muzi 507
Muzi 322
Muzi 508
Muzi 509
Muzi 510
Muzi 511
Muzi 512
Muzi 513
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name
BRAND LADISLAV
CIHAK MILOS
GOTTSTEIN BORIS
HACHA JAN
HANCIKOVA BARA
HLADKY JAN
HORVATH CSABA
CHLIBEK VENCA
KUNDRAT PETER
MAHDALIK MAREK
PETRAS JAN
SCHEJBAL ALES
SZENTMIKLOSI NORBERT
VOREL VLADIMIR

2025-07-01 01:24:22 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

state

CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE

team

BUBOTRAILS

KLUCOoV

26

CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC
TOP RUN CLUB

BRNO

LONG DISTANCE TRAIL RIDERS

REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM
KRALOVSKY MARATON
BRNO

CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC
DOUDLEBY NAD ORLICi
LDTR ENDURO

CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC

start list

year
1977
1987
1971
1973
1988
1976
1979
1971
1970
0000
1973
1991
1981
1959
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